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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
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A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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   Senate
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State: District:
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TX

TX

TX

2204 E SE Loop 323

2204 E SE Loop 323

2204 E SE Loop 323

44.72

43.04

22.80

LOUIE GOHMERT FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

Transaction ID : SB17.37702

TX

TX

TX

75701

75701

75701

Transaction ID : SB17.37621

Transaction ID : SB17.37683

11

11

Gasoline

10

Gasoline

Gasoline

2013

LOUIE GOHMERT FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

LOUIE GOHMERT FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

110.56

Exxon/Mobil Tyler

LOUIE GOHMERT FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

2014

Exxon/Mobil Tyler

2013

Exxon/Mobil Tyler

37

2014

2014

2013

Image# 14940045899

29

01

74

01

12

15

Tyler

01

Tyler

Tyler

002

002

002


